
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA POWER COMPANY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

197012300000
00600

12/30/1970
10:57:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

FIVE TS INC Other:SEE
INST

197012300000
00600

12/30/1970
10:57:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

FIVE TS INC 5 43 Book:5 Pg:43
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY
SUBDIVISION
1ST SECTOR

197608060000
74240

08/06/1976
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor AGREEMENT HARBERT
EQUITABLE
JOINT
VENTURE

16 351 6 77 Book:6 Pg:77
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE WEST
FIRST
ADDITION

197612130001
19910

12/13/1976
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee AGREEMENT ALABAMA
GAS
CORPORATIO
N

18 350 Sec:19
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

197702150000
14300

02/15/1977
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor AGREEMENT RESIDENTIAL
LAND
COMPANY INC

18 657 6 118 Book:6 Pg:118
Sub:HOMESTE
AD 3RD
SECTOR

197702150000
14500

02/15/1977
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor AGREEMENT SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

18 650 6 140 Book:6 Pg:140
Sub:WAGON
TRACE

197708300000
90630

08/30/1977
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee AGREEMENT ALABAMA
POWER CO

21 482 7 5 Book:7 Pg:5
Sub:KINGWOO
D 2ND
ADDITION

197708310000
90890

08/31/1977
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

RESIDENTIAL
LAND
COMPANY

18 664 6 118 Book:6 Pg:118
Sub:HOMESTE
AD 3RD
SECTOR

197803170000
33890

03/17/1978
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee AGREEMENT KING INVT
PROP INC
ETAL

24 436 7 26 Book:7 Pg:26
Sub:KINGWOO
D 3RD
ADDITION

197803170000
33940

03/17/1978
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee AGREEMENT KINGWOOD
3RD ADD
ETAL

24 436 7 26 Book:7 Pg:26
Sub:KINGWOO
D 3RD
ADDITION

197803170000
33930

03/17/1978
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

KING
INVESTMENT
PROPERTIES
INC

24 435 7 26 Book:7 Pg:26
Sub:KINGWOO
D 3RD
ADDITION

197803170000
33900

03/17/1978
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SAM
BENNETT
REALTY AND
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

24 434 7 25 Book:7 Pg:25
Sub:SOUTHWI
ND 3RD
SECTOR

197803170000
33910

03/17/1978
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee AGREEMENT SAM
BENNETT
REALTY
ETAL

24 439 7 25 Book:7 Pg:25
Sub:SOUTHWI
ND THIRD
SECTOR



197803170000
33960

03/17/1978
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee AGREEMENT SOUTHWIND-
3RD SECTOR
ETAL

24 439 7 25 Book:7 Pg:25
Sub:SOUTHWI
ND THIRD
SECTOR

197807310000
02660

07/31/1978
10:44:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee AGREEMENT 2154 TRADING
CORPORATIO
N

26 535 7 73 Book:7 Pg:73
Sub:KERRY
DOWNS 1ST
ADDITION

198004290000
48270

04/29/1980
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

JOHN H
BANKHEAD &
COMPANY INC

326 122 8 6 Book:8 Pg:6
Sub:VALDAWO
OD

198004290000
48220

04/29/1980
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

TRIMM
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N INC

326 124 8 6 Book:8 Pg:6
Sub:VALDAWO
OD

198004290000
48210

04/29/1980
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SUNNY
MEADOWS
INC

326 126 Sec:14
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

198004290000
48350

04/29/1980
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

JOHN H
BANKHEAD &
COMPANY INC

326 122 8 6 Book:8 Pg:6
Sub:VALDAWO
OD

198004290000
48340

04/29/1980
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

TRIMM
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N INC

326 124 8 6 Book:8 Pg:6
Sub:VALDAWO
OD

198004290000
48400

04/29/1980
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

2154 TRADING
CORP

326 141 Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

198005150000
53710

05/15/1980
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SHELBY
COUNTY

326 384 Sec:23
Twn:22S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

198005150000
53710

05/15/1980
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SHELBY
COUNTY

326 384 Other:SEE
INST

198005200000
55150

05/20/1980
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SURFACE,
WILLIAM B.&
JUNE

326 481 Sec:23
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

198005200000
55150

05/20/1980
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SURFACE,
WILLIAM B.&
JUNE

326 481 Other:SEE
INST

198005200000
55240

05/20/1980
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

KNOWLES,
LEWIS R. &
LINDA

326 479 Other:SEE
INST

198005200000
55270

05/20/1980
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SURFACE,
WILLIAM B.&
JUNE

326 483 Sec:22
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

198005200000
55280

05/20/1980
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ORR, MILTON
L, JR.& JOYCE

326 485 Sec:14
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST



198006040000
60600

06/04/1980
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ARLEDGE,
JOSEPH M. &
BETT

326 691 Other:SEE
INST

198006040000
60600

06/04/1980
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ARLEDGE,
JOSEPH M. &
BETT

326 691 Sec:22
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


