Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA POWER COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197012300000 00600	12/30/1970 10:57:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	FIVE TS INC						Other:SEE INST
197012300000 00600	12/30/1970 10:57:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	FIVE TS INC			5	43		Book:5 Pg:43 Sub:INDIAN VALLEY SUBDIVISION 1ST SECTOR
197608060000 74240	08/06/1976 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantor	AGREEMENT	HARBERT EQUITABLE JOINT VENTURE	16	351	6	77		Book:6 Pg:77 Sub:RIVERCH ASE WEST FIRST ADDITION
197612130001 19910	12/13/1976 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	AGREEMENT	ALABAMA GAS CORPORATIO N	18	350				Sec:19 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
197702150000 14300	02/15/1977 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantor	AGREEMENT	RESIDENTIAL LAND COMPANY INC	18	657	6	118		Book:6 Pg:118 Sub:HOMESTE AD 3RD SECTOR
197702150000 14500	02/15/1977 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantor	AGREEMENT	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	18	650	6	140		Book:6 Pg:140 Sub:WAGON TRACE
197708300000 90630	08/30/1977 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	AGREEMENT	ALABAMA POWER CO	21	482	7	5		Book:7 Pg:5 Sub:KINGWOC D 2ND ADDITION
197708310000 90890	08/31/1977 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	RESIDENTIAL LAND COMPANY	18	664	6	118		Book:6 Pg:118 Sub:HOMESTE AD 3RD SECTOR
197803170000 33890	03/17/1978 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	AGREEMENT	KING INVT PROP INC ETAL	24	436	7	26		Book:7 Pg:26 Sub:KINGWOO D 3RD ADDITION
197803170000 33940	03/17/1978 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	AGREEMENT	KINGWOOD 3RD ADD ETAL	24	436	7	26		Book:7 Pg:26 Sub:KINGWOC D 3RD ADDITION
197803170000 33930	03/17/1978 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	KING INVESTMENT PROPERTIES INC	24	435	7	26		Book:7 Pg:26 Sub:KINGWOC D 3RD ADDITION
197803170000 33900	03/17/1978 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SAM BENNETT REALTY AND DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	24	434	7	25		Book:7 Pg:25 Sub:SOUTHWI ND 3RD SECTOR
197803170000 33910	03/17/1978 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	AGREEMENT	SAM BENNETT REALTY ETAL	24	439	7	25		Book:7 Pg:25 Sub:SOUTHWI ND THIRD SECTOR

197803170000 33960	03/17/1978 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	AGREEMENT	SOUTHWIND- 3RD SECTOR ETAL	24	439	7	25	Book:7 Pg:25 Sub:SOUTHV ND THIRD SECTOR
197807310000 02660	07/31/1978 10:44:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	AGREEMENT	2154 TRADING CORPORATIO N	26	535	7	73	Book:7 Pg:73 Sub:KERRY DOWNS 1ST ADDITION
198004290000 48270	04/29/1980 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	JOHN H BANKHEAD & COMPANY INC	326	122	8	6	Book:8 Pg:6 Sub:VALDAW OD
198004290000 48220	04/29/1980 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	TRIMM BUILDING CORPORATIO N INC	326	124	8	6	Book:8 Pg:6 Sub:VALDAW OD
198004290000 48210	04/29/1980 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SUNNY MEADOWS INC	326	126			Sec:14 Twn:19S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
198004290000 48350	04/29/1980 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	JOHN H BANKHEAD & COMPANY INC	326	122	8	6	Book:8 Pg:6 Sub:VALDAW OD
198004290000 48340	04/29/1980 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	TRIMM BUILDING CORPORATIO N INC	326	124	8	6	Book:8 Pg:6 Sub:VALDAW OD
198004290000 48400	04/29/1980 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	2154 TRADING CORP	326	141			Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:N' BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
198005150000 53710	05/15/1980 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SHELBY COUNTY	326	384			Sec:23 Twn:22S Rng:1E Qt:NV BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
198005150000 53710	05/15/1980 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SHELBY COUNTY	326	384			Other:SEE INST
198005200000 55150	05/20/1980 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SURFACE, WILLIAM B.& JUNE	326	481			Sec:23 Twn:22S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
198005200000 55150	05/20/1980 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SURFACE, WILLIAM B.& JUNE	326	481			Other:SEE INST
198005200000 55240	05/20/1980 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	KNOWLES, LEWIS R. & LINDA	326	479			Other:SEE INST
198005200000 55270	05/20/1980 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SURFACE, WILLIAM B.& JUNE	326	483			Sec:22 Twn:22S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
198005200000 55280	05/20/1980 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ORR, MILTON L, JR.& JOYCE	326	485			Sec:14 Twn:22S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST

198006040000 60600	06/04/1980 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ARLEDGE, JOSEPH M. & BETT	326	691		Other:SEE INST
198006040000 60600	06/04/1980 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ARLEDGE, JOSEPH M. & BETT	326	691		Sec:22 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST